M1700000 1111

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900382662859

03/09/22--01017--001 **25.00

2022 MAR -9 AM 9: 21

Ch 3/18/2022

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations Boral Materials LLC SUBJECT: Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company Dear Sir or Madam: The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Janelle Baird Name of Person Eco Material Technologies Inc. Firm/Company 10701 S River Front Pkwy Ste 300 Address South Jordan City/State and Zip Code seyre@ecomaterial.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Janelle Baird at (____ Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Mailing Address: Street Address: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$60 Filing Fee, **■**\$25 Filing Fee ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy

TO:

Registration Section

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

FILED

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

2022 HAR -9 AH 9: 24

Name of limited liability Company as it appe State: Boral Materials LLC	ears on the records of the Florida	Department of SECONDAL SESTATE
State: Boral Materials LLC		TALLAHASSEE, FL
Enter new principal office address, if applicable	ŗ	
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
2. The Florida document number of this limited	liability company is: M1700000	1111
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 0	1/23/2017	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	le changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company: (m	EM Materials LLC	
(m	oust contain "Limited Liability Co	ompany, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted to be written consent of the managers or must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.	nanaging members adopting the a L.C." or "LLC.")	alternate name. The alternate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office		is, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florid	la Street Address
_	Ch.	Florida Zip Code
	City	zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered at the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop and accept the obligations of my position as reg document is being filed to merely reflect a changliability company has been notified in writing of	gent and agree to act in this capa per and complete performance of l sistered agent as provided for in C ge in the registered office addres:	my duties, and I am familiar with Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this

itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Asst. Sec	Mike Mildenhall	10701 S River Front Pkwy, #300	□Add
		South Jordan, UT 84095	≣Remo
ecretary	Michael Mildenhall	10701 S River Front Pkwy, #300	≣ Adđ
		South Jordan, UT 84095	□Remo
President Grant Quasha	10701 S. River Front Pkwy #300	∃ Add	
		South Jordan, UT 84095	□Remo
VP Keith Depew	10701 S. River Front Pkwy #300	= Add	
		South Jordan, UT 84095	□Remo
P Finan	Scott Ballard	10701 S. River Front Pkwy #300	≣ Add
		South Jordan, UT 84095	□Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BORAL MATERIALS LLC",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BORAL MATERIALS LLC" TO "EM MATERIALS
LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY,
A.D. 2022, AT 3:03 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 202801557

Date: 03-02-22

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limit	ed Liability Company: Boral Materials LLC
The Certificate	of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby am
The name of change to E	the limited liability company will EM Materials LLC.
IN WITNESS V	VHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
he 17th	day of February , A.D. 2022
	By: MD. My
	Authorized Person(s)
	Name: Michael R. Mildenhall
	Print or Type